aducting interviews	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: 5000000000000000000000000000000000000	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Date of Location: Kolkoft	Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 20.6.24 Valid From; 25.6.24 to 7.7.24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 25.3037243 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	
	Assignment letter	: M x KOLF ? O

Freelancer Name Barindhika Job No: 202404123 House Address 4/40, Bijay 909h. Kolkata - 700032. Freelancer Code: 17 Reference No: Date: 20.06.	X KOLF 7073
---	-------------

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offli ore	Household - West Bengal	4	500
	The state of the s		

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 20.06.2024	Signed in the presence	of:
	1) Witness Name: 5	amit Ghosh
Name of signee: Ban Rollikary Podlan	Contact number: 2	674977664
	Signature:	
Signature: Bani Podtikany Poddan	2) Witness Name: _	Dipankar Basi 9830603916
Signature. Gallo 110.0	Contact number:	9830603916
	Signature:	O. Basu

W. No.	1000						1.	2 11					
4	Freelance	er:- (6)	3000	ואת בנו	KO	Kan	6	2000	92	· .			-y - 6
\$ 10:-	983	03-	129	34				21					
10:- 0						BIL	L.						
stomer's Name & Address MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.						ent teologic	For Commercial Use:						
Ground Floor oution Statio No.: AAECM5 -91-033-40	n (CESC), K 6086D	olkata-700	0031	, Near Dhak			1	ancer Coc	le:	nxK		0 8	30730
- 1		To	wards n	ny Charg	jes/F	eesagalı	nst Ass	signment	ssta	ted belo	ow:		
b No: 207404123					Ori	Original Assignment R			Revised	vised Assignment		Quantity And Amount Payble	
	Caga	ma					4	75.6.7	4	4	7	(.7.	7
Title: \	ations:	KODA	rada		g esg			त्र अपूर्ण नामान्यत्र के स्थान	L in			4 - 1	22.14.2.11.19.11.19
						1.7 (8.7)			_		A		
es for Assignment Ita Collection Type & Segment					Qua	antity	Rate		Amount				
	ng charge								-				
	uitment/C		sting	á			-		+				
	interview									•			
	interview		- X A 1-			A - 350		=00	$\overline{}$		200	0.	00
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify): Color Co					nyth to	4	500					**	
ther Fee	s/Charg	es					and white their	is (and the second sec	response to			1 717	
upervision	Charges		000 1	+ 19.1	500	Sh		L				1 44	
xecutive	Name:	3 0	Cianata	F 61	X	713					1 1 1 1 1 2 2		
	oyee ID:	Date:	signatui	re: ///					e esperator (PV)	1	2000	, ,	00
otals				Job No.		Task Code	Am	ount:-		and the second second second second		1 - 1 m - m	griss of 1975, new
) Fees for	Assignem			2079 123			_	100		8			
				173	-	e* .	Am	ount:-					
) Supervis	ion Charg	es		.,		Grand		A+B) For	Net	Payme	ent	4 2 4	
ela elyspais		1100	Tito	11.00	200		rly.						
upees in V	Words(/	wo	110	usa						a subject			
	y Mr. Jangar P.			Jan Harri	e Bie	Su	mma	ry				· · ·	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ity Synched/ ubmitted	Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me		1000	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	nthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2074	H.	KOJKO W.B.	Low	100	4		0		4	4		0
	olese the infer	mation men	tioned hereir	(both sides (of the pa	ige) is true an	d correct to	o the best of m	y belief	s and I agre	e with all terms	and co	nditions.
My PAN A Beneficiar Beneficiar	ccount Nun	nber is: <	3 PO Y /	0 9 5 S	1/2	Kany		Benefi					CA BOSTOO
Bani Rokkany Poddan				ଜ				Bill F	Bill Received On:				
5 9 74					8	8			Bill	Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
	(Signature & Date)				Approved by with date					AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY.			